Standard Accessories 190 Series Price 120 Series Price
Rechargeable battery pack (installed): BP190                                                                  BP120
Line Voltage adapter/ battery charger: BC190/803                                                        PM 8907/803
Two Probes, red and grey VPS200-R and VPS200-G                                                         — —
Two shielded test-leads, red and grey: — STL120
Test lead, black: (*1) TL75
Two hook clips, black: (*1) HC120
Three alligator clips: (*2) AC120

flexibility. Complete accessory
kit included.
▲
TL6200
▲
TL6236
▲
System Bandwidth System Risetime System Input Capacitance* Compensation Readout Ground
Order # Attenuation (-3dB) MHz ns Resistance* MΩ pF Range pF Actuator Reference Price
MPTL5800A X1 30 11.66 1 57 NA
MPTL6265 X10 60 5.83 10 10.5 10~60
MPTL6266 X1/X10 20/60 17.5/5.38 1/10 65/11 NA/10~60 •
MPTL5795A X10 100 3.5 10 9.5 10~60
MPTL4550B X1/X10 15/100 23.33/3.5 1/10 64/10.5 NA/10~60 •
MPTL6049A X10 150 2.33 10 10.5 10~30
MPTLSP150B X1/X10 15/150 23.33/2.33 1/10 50/15 NA/10~60 •
MPTL6101A X10 150 2.33 10 10.5 10~30 •
MPTL5803A X10 200 1.75 10 10 10~60
MPTL5806A X1/X10 20/200 17.5/1.75 1/10 77/11.5 NA/10~60 •
MPTL5827A X100 200 1.75 10 5.5 15~50
MPTL6069A X10 250 1.4 10 10 10~30
MPTL6102A X10 250 1.4 10 10 10~30 •
MPTL5809A X10 300 1.17 10 17 10~60
MPTL5812A X10 300 1.17 10 17 10~60 •
Order # Price
MPTL6236
Ordering Information
Order # Price
MPTL6200
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
C20
Electronic Test Instrum
ents
C
ELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Order # Cable Type Length Price
MPTL4846-K-24 24"
MPTL4846-K-48 50Ω, RG174/U, .100" O.D. 48"
MPTL4846-K-60 Rating: +85°C Max 60"
MPTL4846-BB-24 24"
MPTL4846-BB-48 50Ω, RG316/U, .098" O.D. 48"
MPTL4846-BB-60 Rating: +200°C Max 60"
MPTL4846-X-24 Rating: +200°C Max 24"
MPTL4846-X-48 Double Shield 48"
MPTL4846-X-60 Rating: +200°C Max 60"
Order # Length Price
MPTLBNC-C-6 6"
MPTLBNC-C-12 12"
MPTLBNC-C-18 18"
MPTLBNC-C-24 24"
MPTLBNC-C-36 36"
MPTLBNC-C-48 48"
MPTLBNC-C-60 60"
MPTLBNC-C-72 72"
Part No. Length Price
MPTL5697-6 6"
MPTL5697-12 12"
MPTL5697-24 24"
MPTL5697-36 36"
MPTL5697-48 48"
MPTL5697-60 60"
MPTL5697-72 72"
MPTL5697-120 120"
MPTL5697-144 144"
MPTL5697-180 180"
MPTL5697-240 240"
Ordering Information
Order # Type Special Features Price
MPTL3283 BNC (f/f)
MPTL3533 BNC (m/m)
MPTL3285 BNC (f/m/f)
MPTL3284 BNC (f/f/f)
MPTL4896 BNC (m/f/f)
MPTL3534 BNC (f/m) Right Angle
MPTL3846 BNC (f/f) Isolated Ground (a)
Pomona Oscilloscope Accessories
BNC Female to Minigrabber® Test Clips
Overall Length: 7.0". Rating: 45 VAC,
+55°C (+131°F) Max

TL3284
▲
BNC Male to Multi-Stacking Banana Plug
Overall Length: 7.0". Rating: 500 VAC,
+55°C (+131°F) Max
MPTL3957
BNC Male to 20 AWG Leads (Not Pictured)
Overall Length: 7.0".
Rating: 500 VRMS, +55°C (+131°F) Max
MPTL4970
BNC Female to 20 AWG Leads (Not Pictured)
Overall Length: 7.0".
Rating: 500 VRMS, +55°C (+131°F) Max
MPTL4969
Order # Length Price
MPTL4935-BB-24 24"
MPTL4935-BB-48 48"
MPTL4935-BB-60 60"
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
El
ec
tr
on
ic
 T
es
t I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
C21
C
ELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Specifications and Ordering Information
Part No. Length Price
MPTL6253-C-12 12"
MPTL6253-C-24 24"
MPTL6253-C-36 36"
BNC Male with Molded Strain
Relief to Minigrabber® Test Clips
Rating: 45 VAC Max, +50°C (+122°F) Max
BNC 50 Ohm Cable with Insulated Push-On Connectors
Locking feature allows retention with the convenience of a push-on connector.
Rating: 500 VRMS Max, +50°C (+122°F) Max
Cable Type: 5Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC Male Cable with Molded Strain Relief
Model 2249-C is Pomona’s most popular cable. The
50 ohm RG58C/U cable makes it ideal for most test
and measurement applications.
Model 2249-E uses 75 Ohm cable, making it the
right choice for use with telecom, TV, video and
LAN signals.
Model 2249-K offers superior flexibility in a
50 Ohm cable.
Model 2249-M is best when high impedance
is needed.
Model 4964-SS uses a special low triboelectric
cable which has noise attenuating layers. Ideal for
precision low current test instruments.
Rating: 500 VRMS Max, +50°C (+122°F) Max
Cable Type: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
Recommended Frequency Range: DC 10 10 kHz
Pomona Oscilloscope Accessories
TL6253
TL5187▲
▲
Order # Cable Type Length Price
MPTL5187-C-24 24"
MPTL5187-C-36 RG, 58C/U, .195" O.D. 36"
MPTL5187-C-48 48"
MPTL5187-C-60 60"
MPTL5187-K-24 24"
MPTL5187-K-36 RG, 174/U, .100" O.D. 36"
MPTL5187-K-48 48"
MPTL5187-K-60 60"
TL1508
▲
Test Lead Holder
Order # Color Max. Cable Dia. No. of Slots Price
MPTL1508 Orange .210" 14
MPTL4408 Black .320" 10
MPTL2708 Blue .450" 9
TL2249
�
50Ω Cable 75Ω Cable 50Ω Miniature 93Ω
RG58C/U RG59B/U Price RG174/U Price RG62A/U Price Low Noise Price Length
MPTL2249-C-6                                           MPTL2249-E-6   MPTL2249-K-6                                         MPTL2249-M-6                                       MPTL4964-SS-6                                       6"
MPTL2249-C-12                                        MPTL2249-E-12                                       MPTL2249-K-12                                       MPTL2249-M-12                                     MPTL4964-SS-12                                   12"
MPTL2249-C-24                                        MPTL2249-E-24                                       MPTL2249-K-24   MPTL2249-M-24                                      MPTL4964-SS-24                                    24"
MPTL2249-C-36                                        MPTL2249-E-36                                       MPTL2249-K-36                                      MPTL2249-M-36                                      MPTL4964-SS-36                                    36"
MPTL2249-C-48   MPTL2249-E-48                                       MPTL2249-K-48                                       MPTL2249-M-48                                     MPTL4964-SS-48                                    48"
MPTL2249-C-60   MPTL2249-E-60                                       MPTL2249-K-60                                       MPTL2249-M60                                      MPTL4964-SS-60                                    60"
MPTL2249-C-72   MPTL2249-E-72                                       MPTL2249-K-72                                       MPTL2249-M-72                                     MPTL4964-SS-72                                    72"
MPTL2249-C-120   MPTL2249-E-120                                     MPTL2249-K-120                                                                                                MPTL4964-SS-120                                  120"
MPTL2249-C-144   MPTL2249-E-144                                     MPTL2249-K-144                                                                                                MPTL4964-SS-144                                 144"
MPTL2249-C-240   MPTL2249-E-180                                     MPTL2249-K-180                                                                                                MPTL4964-SS-180                                 180"
MPTL2249-E-240                                                                                                                                                            MPTL4964-SS-240                                  240"
Return
To Index
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
C22
Electronic Test Instrum
ents
C
ELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRONIC TEST INSTRUMENTS
High Voltage Probes Ordering Information
Specifications and Ordering Information 25 MHz-300 MHz Repairable
Specifications and Ordering Information 20 MHz-200 MHz Monolithic
TPI Oscilloscope Probes/Test Leads
25-300 MHz Probe
• Save Up to $50 Per Probe
• Accommodate All Makes of Scopes
• Durable, Long Lasting
• Cross Reference to
Tektronix Modulars
• Accessories Included
20-200 MHz Probe
• Risetime Less Than 1.5 ns
• Replaceable Ground Lead
• Longer Switch Life
• Longer Cable Life
• No Noise Pickup
20-200 MHz probe
▲25-300 MHz probe
▲
HV15HFA▲
Cable Input Impedance Max  Input V Compensation
Order # Atten Length R C BW DC + Peak AC Range Readout Price
MPM15X10HFB X10 1.2m 10 MΩ 15 pF 300 MHz 600V 10 to 30 pF N
MPM20X10HFB X10 2m 10 MΩ 15 pF 300 MHz 600V 10 to 30 pF N
MPM15X10HFAPB X10 1.2m 10 MΩ 15 pF 300 MHz 600V 10 to 30 pF Y
MPM20X10HFAPB X10 2m 10 MΩ 16 pF 250 MHz 600V 10 to 30 pF Y
MPM12X1B X1 1.2m 1 MΩ 45 pF 30 MHz 600V — —
MPM20X1B X1 2m 1 MΩ 70 pF 25 MHz 600V — —
MPM12X10B X10 1.2m 10 MΩ 15 pF 250 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF N
MPM20X10B X10 2m 10 MΩ 16 pF 200 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF N
MPM12X10APB X10 1.2m 10 MΩ 15 pF 250 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF Y
MPM20X10APB X10 2m 10 MΩ 16 pF 200 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF Y
MPM12SWB X1 to X10 1.2m 1 to 10 MΩ 55 to 15 pF 20 to 250 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF N
MPM20SWB X1 to X10 2m 1 to 10 MΩ 70 to 16 pF 15 to 100 MHz 600V 10 to 60 pF N
MPM15X100B X100 1.5m 100 MΩ 6.5 pF 250 MHz 2000V 15 to 50 pF N
Cable Input Impedance Max Compensation
Order # Atten Length R C BW Input V Range Price
MPP100B X10 1.4m 10 MΩ 9.5 pF 100 MHz 600V 15 to 35 pF
MPP200B X10 1.4m 10 MΩ 12 pF 200 MHz 600V 15 to 35 pF